DIGITAL MEDIA CIRCULATION STATISTICS

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA DIGITAL LIBRARY(OVERDRIVE)
Ended 12/17

OVERDRIVE ebooks/eaudiobooks Began 10/20
Magazines Began 3/21

Other

RECORDED BOOKS DIGITAL

eAudiobooks Ended 8/20

Zinio Magazines for Libraries Ended 3/21

Video (Includes Qello,Acorn, etc) Ended 5/21
HOOPLA

KANOPY

CLOUDLIBRARY

CRITERION COLLECTION/QELLO

TOTAL

FY17-18

10,859

2,309
3,050

14,590

11,247

1,027

43,082

FY18-19

3,690
6,469

20,103

12,191

1680

44,133

FY19-20

4,091

8,409

25,389

5,499

15,807

552

59,747

FY20-21

770
888

530
8,790
1,645

25,935

8,107

29,872

76,537

FY21-22

1789
3140
33

23,213

7422

21,927

57,524

%Increase/Decrease

132
253

11

27

25
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